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SCOTTISH WOMEN'S ATHLETIC LEAGUE MATCH 2

Results

Event 1  Women 400 Meter Hurdles A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1   747 Emily McNicol          Team West              1:05.83    9
  2   102 Jade Halket            Aberdeen AC            1:06.62    7
  3   819 Dion Ingram            VP Glasgow             1:09.43    6
  4   665 Kirsty Reynolds        Tayside & N,E Fife     1:12.39    5
  5   333 Katy McGonigal         Forth Valley           1:14.30    4

Event 3  Women Under 17 300 Meter Hurdles A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   162 Carmen Neat            Aberdeen AC              45.72    9
  2   707 Rachel Callan          Team West                46.80    7
  3   320 Katie Sharkey          Forth Valley             47.25    6
  4   506 Skye Marshall          Pitreavie AC             52.00    4
  5   158 Jess Daniel            Aberdeen AC              52.99    3
  6   668 Melissa Coull          Tayside & N,E Fife       55.06    2

Event 4  Women Under 17 300 Meter Hurdles B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   708 Gemma Bruce            Team West                48.96    9
  2   559 Jemma Jaimieson        Pitreavie AC             54.03    7

Event 5  Girls Under 13 100 Meter Sprint A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 2.6
  1   233 Anna Widdowson         Edinburgh AC             13.18    9
  2   720 Angelica Mayer         Team West                13.23    7
  3   670 Ria Connacher          Tayside & N,E Fife       13.45    6
  4   883 Sarah Bonad            VP Glasgow               13.81    5
  5   469 Sarah Burns            Lothian                  13.82    4
  6   304 Maia Campbell          Forth Valley             14.03    3
  7   526 Sophie Jeynes          Pitreavie AC             14.15    2
  8   109 Phoebe Armstrong       Aberdeen AC              14.55    1

Event 6  Girls Under 13 100 Meter Sprint B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 2.2
  1   739 Madison Murdoch        Team West                13.57    9
  2   300 Darcia Black           Forth Valley             13.98    7
  3   269 Zoe Jarrold            Edinburgh AC             14.29    6
  4   470 Grace MacDonald        Lothian                  14.32    5
  5   897 Erin Downie            VP Glasgow               14.80    4
  6   521 Jaime-Lee Adie         Pitreavie AC             15.02    3
  7   159 Esther Barker          Aberdeen AC              17.20    2

Event 7  Girls Under 15 100 Meter Sprint A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.9
  1   742 Alyson Bell            Team West                12.24    9



....Event 7  Girls Under 15 100 Meter Sprint A

  2   680 Layla Zuill            Tayside & N,E Fife       12.39    7
  3   467 Elena Clark            Lothian                  12.89    6
  4   207 Esther Watson          Edinburgh AC             12.96    5
  5   587 Dani Mauchlen          Pitreavie AC             13.05    3
  5   312 Ella Watson            Forth Valley             13.05    3
  5   875 Katie Burr             VP Glasgow               13.05    3
  8   169 Cara Davie             Aberdeen AC              13.21    1

Event 8  Girls Under 15 100 Meter Sprint B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.7
  1   620 Eve Garry              Tayside & N,E Fife       13.14    9
  2   222 Susanne Anderson       Edinburgh AC             13.31    7
  3   873 Emma Williams          VP Glasgow               13.37    6
  4   731 Imogen Tribe           Team West                13.49    5
  5   313 Maia Helm              Forth Valley             14.50    4
  6   132 Lydia Barker           Aberdeen AC              15.71    3

Event 9  Women Under 17 100 Meter Sprint A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.4
  1   354 Shona McClay           Forth Valley             12.65    9
  2   847 Emily Miller           VP Glasgow               12.82    7
  3   275 Abigail Davison        Edinburgh AC             12.82    6
  4   604 Megan Gowans           Tayside & N,E Fife       12.87    5
  5   797 Freya Cowan            Team West                13.30    4
  6   404 Mairi Darroch          Lothian                  13.36    3
  7   567 Beth Aitken            Pitreavie AC             13.49    2
  8   116 Sophie Dickie-Moir     Aberdeen AC              13.66    1

Event 10  Women Under 17 100 Meter Sprint B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.0
  1   488 Rachel Johnstone       Lothian                  13.28    9
  2   640 Eve Butchart           Tayside & N,E Fife       13.61    7
  3   840 Nikki Li               VP Glasgow               13.80    6
  4   347 Lucy More              Forth Valley             14.19    5

Event 11  Women 100 Meter Sprint A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 1.8
  1   785 Jenna Wrisberg         Team West                11.70    9
  2   114 Rebecca Matheson       Aberdeen AC              12.22    7
  3   250 Stacey Downie          Edinburgh AC             12.38    6
  4   413 Kerry Morris           Lothian                  12.47    5
  5   815 Robyn Taylor           VP Glasgow               12.55    4
  6   533 Sophie Sinwardens      Pitreavie AC             12.65    3
  7   330 Anna Cameron           Forth Valley             13.02    2



Event 12  Women 100 Meter Sprint B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.1
  1   359 Selina Henderson       Forth Valley             12.07    9
  2   105 Maddy Silcock          Aberdeen AC              12.31    7
  3   415 Emma Pedrana           Lothian                  12.40    6
  4   516 Bethany McAndrew       Pitreavie AC             13.25    5
  5   280 Anna Swan              Edinburgh AC             13.99    4
  6   813 Katie Ord              VP Glasgow               14.16    3
  7   617 Sophie Kidd            Tayside & N,E Fife       14.21    2
  8   762 Amanda Nicol           Team West                14.77    1

Event 13  Women 400 Meter Sprint A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1   288 Katie Reville          Edinburgh AC             58.13    9
  2   425 Ellie Stone            Lothian                  59.81    6
  3   809 Julie Dobbin           VP Glasgow             1:00.68    5
  4   666 Eilidh Reynolds        Tayside & N,E Fife     1:01.76    4
  5   753 Rochelle Moukalla      Team West              1:03.15    3
  6   153 Sharon Jakisa          Aberdeen AC            1:04.08    2

Event 14  Women 400 Meter Sprint B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   827 Lindsey Young          VP Glasgow               59.12    9
  2   150 Alice Tait             Aberdeen AC            1:01.00    7
  3   479 Caitlin Arnott         Lothian                1:02.26    6
  4   206 Amy Panton             Edinburgh AC           1:02.93    5
  5   679 Phoebe Moncur          Tayside & N,E Fife     1:05.56    4

Event 15  Women Under 17 300 Meter Sprint A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   726 Katie Foss             Team West                41.58    9
  2   319 Emma Mailer            Forth Valley             42.48    7
  3   299 Isla Innes             Edinburgh AC             42.77    6
  4   698 Lois Garland           Tayside & N,E Fife       43.69    5
  5   406 Catriona McPheat       Lothian                  43.98    4
  6   503 Sarah Coutts           Pitreavie AC             45.03    3

Event 16  Women Under 17 300 Meter Sprint B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   681 Iona Esslemont         Tayside & N,E Fife       43.50    9
  2   506 Skye Marshall          Pitreavie AC             43.78    7
  3   750 Eve Denholm            Team West                44.77    6
  4   432 Lauren Meikle          Lothian                  45.94    5
  5   323 Nicole Furness         Forth Valley             45.97    4

Event 17  Women 3000 Meter Race A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points



=======================================================================
  2   559 Jemma Jaimieson        Pitreavie AC          11:46.14    5

....Event 17  Women 3000 Meter Race A

 --   414 Amy Frankland          Lothian               10:31.69    9
 --   284 Isla Scott-Pearce      Edinburgh AC          10:56.43    7
 --   794 Jessica Robson         Team West             11:04.50    6
 --   134 Anne Howie             Aberdeen AC           11:58.52    4
 --   806 Donna Findlayson       VP Glasgow            12:24.16    3

Event 18  Women 3000 Meter Race B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   287 Bea Winkler            Edinburgh AC          10:58.11    9
  2   446 Jessica MacLeod        Lothian               11:41.31    7
  3   525 Ciara Bowman           Pitreavie AC          12:37.89    6
  4   122 Sarah Knox             Aberdeen AC           13:01.87    5
  5   776 Margaret Newell        Team West             13:40.71    4

Event 19  Girls Under 13 70 Meter Hurdles A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 2.4
  1   301 Mya McMahon            Forth Valley             11.65    9
  2   775 Jenna Beswick          Team West                12.38    7
  3   670 Ria Connacher          Tayside & N,E Fife       13.06    6
  4   109 Phoebe Armstrong       Aberdeen AC              13.10    5
  5   893 Zoe Loughrey           VP Glasgow               13.51    4
  6   220 Kyna Forbes            Edinburgh AC             13.71    3
  7   438 Phoebe Kong            Lothian                  13.92    2
  8   521 Jaime-Lee Adie         Pitreavie AC             14.13    1

Event 20  Girls Under 13 70 Meter Hurdles B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.4
  1   300 Darcia Black           Forth Valley             12.29    9
  2   783 Lucy Carr              Team West                12.41    7
  3   456 Anna Cairns            Lothian                  14.03    6
  4   236 Alix Sutton            Edinburgh AC             14.31    5
  5   664 Beth Collins           Tayside & N,E Fife       14.52    4

Event 21  Girls Under 15 75 Meter Hurdles A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.9
  1   314 Coirildh Cook          Forth Valley             11.34    9
  2   467 Elena Clark            Lothian                  11.97    7
  3   270 Ruby Renton            Edinburgh AC             12.22    6
  4   172 Ella Creamer           Aberdeen AC              12.86    5
  5   786 Grace Robertson        Team West                13.00    4
  6   633 Bella Pirie            Tayside & N,E Fife       13.51    3
  7   879 Ellie Davidson         VP Glasgow               15.33    2

Event 22  Girls Under 15 75 Meter Hurdles B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.0
  1   875 Katie Burr             VP Glasgow               12.04    9



....Event 22  Girls Under 15 75 Meter Hurdles B

  2   235 Molly Reville          Edinburgh AC             12.41    7
  3   308 Morgan Robertson       Forth Valley             12.54    6
  4   787 Lucy Mccormack         Team West                13.54    5
  5   140 Iona McGuire           Aberdeen AC              15.93    4

Event 23  Women Under 17 80 Meter Hurdles A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 1.9
  1   118 Jane Davidson          Aberdeen AC              11.75    9
  2   320 Katie Sharkey          Forth Valley             12.09    7
  3   531 Isla Steel             Pitreavie AC             12.28    6
  4   798 Nicole Proudfoot       Team West                12.32    5
  5   858 Emily Corrigan         VP Glasgow               12.55    4
  6   485 Eve Gardiner           Lothian                  13.37    3
  7   201 Jessica Forrest        Edinburgh AC             13.43    2
  8   601 Rebekah Rose           Tayside & N,E Fife       14.96    1

Event 24  Women Under 17 80 Meter Hurdles  B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.4
  1   707 Rachel Callan          Team West                12.61    9
  2   859 Ava Smith              VP Glasgow               13.67    7
  3   158 Jess Daniel            Aberdeen AC              14.03    6

Event 25  Women 100 Meter Hurdles A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.2
  1   340 Jade Nimmo             Forth Valley             14.34    9
  2   516 Bethany McAndrew       Pitreavie AC             14.94    7
  3   745 Erin Campbell          Team West                15.91    6
  4   425 Ellie Stone            Lothian                  16.28    5

Event 26  Women 100 Meter Hurdles B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1   519 Niamh Guest            Pitreavie AC             15.25    9

Event 27  Women Under 17 800 Meter Race A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1   324 Isla Calvert           Forth Valley           2:18.44    9
  2   503 Sarah Coutts           Pitreavie AC           2:19.97    7
  3   460 Georgia Ledingham      Lothian                2:20.65    6
  4   104 Kirsty Oldham          Aberdeen AC            2:22.19    5
  5   725 Orla Lang              Team West              2:23.00    4
  6   852 Rhian Callan           VP Glasgow             2:30.67    3
  7   655 Anna Bennet            Tayside & N,E Fife     2:41.28    2



Event 28  Women Under 17 800 Meter Race B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   325 Daisy Cumming          Forth Valley           2:16.84    9
  2   447 Chloe Cheyne           Lothian                2:27.43    7
  3   836 Jenna Little           VP Glasgow             2:31.35    6
  4   573 Lauren Blair           Pitreavie AC           2:33.30    5
  5   692 Lara Manning           Tayside & N,E Fife     2:37.53    4
  6   752 Miriam Gilbride        Team West              2:39.12    3

Event 29  Women 800 Meter Race A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   258 Hannah Cameron         Edinburgh AC           2:13.32    9
  2   464 Sarah Tait             Lothian                2:18.98    7
  3   822 Holly Little           VP Glasgow             2:26.12    6
  4   773 Christina Collins      Team West              2:29.50    5
  5   617 Sophie Kidd            Tayside & N,E Fife     2:32.04    4
  6   122 Sarah Knox             Aberdeen AC            3:12.86    3

Event 30  Women 800 Meter Race B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   772 Rebecca Craig          Team West              2:28.61    9
  2   810 Stephanie Lawrie       VP Glasgow             2:30.43    7
  3   665 Kirsty Reynolds        Tayside & N,E Fife     2:34.44    6

Event 31  Girls Under 13 200 Meter Sprint A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 2.3
  1   233 Anna Widdowson         Edinburgh AC             27.62    9
  2   720 Angelica Mayer         Team West                27.96    7
  3   670 Ria Connacher          Tayside & N,E Fife       28.14    6
  4   883 Sarah Bonad            VP Glasgow               28.19    5
  5   304 Maia Campbell          Forth Valley             29.01    4
  6   526 Sophie Jeynes          Pitreavie AC             29.56    3
  7   470 Grace MacDonald        Lothian                  29.95    2

Event 32  Girls Under 13 200 Meter Sprint B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 4.2
  1   739 Madison Murdoch        Team West                27.86    9
  2   231 Isla Stewart           Edinburgh AC             28.04    7
  3   589 Erin MacFarlane        Pitreavie AC             29.32    6
  4   654 Chaela Elder           Tayside & N,E Fife       29.69    5
  5   469 Sarah Burns            Lothian                  30.22    4
  6   356 Emily Guest            Forth Valley             30.26    3
  7   893 Zoe Loughrey           VP Glasgow               32.73    2

Event 33  Girls Under 15 200 Meter Sprint A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================



Section  1     Wind: 3.1
  1   742 Alyson Bell            Team West                25.24    9

....Event 33  Girls Under 15 200 Meter Sprint A

  2   680 Layla Zuill            Tayside & N,E Fife       25.74    7
  3   314 Coirildh Cook          Forth Valley             26.48    6
  4   448 Imogen Lewis           Lothian                  26.87    5
  5   587 Dani Mauchlen          Pitreavie AC             26.91    4
  6   169 Cara Davie             Aberdeen AC              27.28    3
  7   222 Susanne Anderson       Edinburgh AC             27.56    2
  8   867 Catriona Scott         VP Glasgow               27.99    1

Event 34  Girls Under 15 200 Meter Sprint B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.8
  1   616 Lucy Fraser            Tayside & N,E Fife       26.38    9
  2   355 Molly Cornes           Forth Valley             27.24    7
  3   873 Emma Williams          VP Glasgow               28.01    6
  4   731 Imogen Tribe           Team West                28.11    5
  5   174 Abbie Crawford         Aberdeen AC              28.80    4

Event 35  Women Under 17 200 Meter Sprint A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 4.8
  1   847 Emily Miller           VP Glasgow               25.69    9
  2   354 Shona McClay           Forth Valley             25.89    7
  3   726 Katie Foss             Team West                26.39    6
  4   604 Megan Gowans           Tayside & N,E Fife       26.57    5
  5   299 Isla Innes             Edinburgh AC             26.79    4
  6   567 Beth Aitken            Pitreavie AC             27.60    3
  7   116 Sophie Dickie-Moir     Aberdeen AC              28.68    2
  8   420 Kirsty McEwan          Lothian                  29.10    1

Event 36  Women Under 17 200 Meter Sprint B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 4.5
  1   275 Abigail Davison        Edinburgh AC             26.60    9
  2   681 Iona Esslemont         Tayside & N,E Fife       27.25    7
  3   347 Lucy More              Forth Valley             28.18    6
  4   840 Nikki Li               VP Glasgow               28.59    5
  5   573 Lauren Blair           Pitreavie AC             29.16    4

Event 37  Women 200 Meter Sprint A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.5
  1   785 Jenna Wrisberg         Team West                24.32    9
  2   112 Kelsey Stewart         Aberdeen AC              24.41    7
  3   827 Lindsey Young          VP Glasgow               25.23    6
  4   288 Katie Reville          Edinburgh AC             25.54    5
  5   630 Rachel Donnison        Tayside & N,E Fife       25.65    4
  6   533 Sophie Sinwardens      Pitreavie AC             25.96    3
  7   415 Emma Pedrana           Lothian                  26.31    2
  8   330 Anna Cameron           Forth Valley             26.65    1



Event 38  Women 200 Meter Sprint B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.4
  1   142 Roisin Harrison        Aberdeen AC              24.24    9
  2   250 Stacey Downie          Edinburgh AC             25.44    7
  3   519 Niamh Guest            Pitreavie AC             26.36    6
  4   425 Ellie Stone            Lothian                  26.41    5
  5   809 Julie Dobbin           VP Glasgow               27.34    4
  6   666 Eilidh Reynolds        Tayside & N,E Fife       27.47    3

Event 39  Girls Under 15 800 Meter Race A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1   755 Rachel Muir            Team West              2:20.59    9
  2   688 Anna Dalgleish         Tayside & N,E Fife     2:25.10    7
  3   866 Beth Bushell           VP Glasgow             2:26.30    6
  4   491 Katherine MacLeod      Lothian                2:28.34    5
  5   251 Anise Macaulay-Orr     Edinburgh AC           2:29.06    4
  6   141 Adele Gillespie        Aberdeen AC            2:49.34    3

Event 40  Girls Under 15 800 Meter Race B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   245 Maddie Wilson          Edinburgh AC           2:27.87    9
  2   691 Isla Manning           Tayside & N,E Fife     2:37.02    7
  3   799 Isla Scott             Team West              2:39.04    6
  4   855 Abbey Orr              VP Glasgow             2:52.72    5
  5   439 Ruth Wilson            Lothian                3:00.88    4
 --   357 Naomi Howlieson        Forth Valley          X2:41.19

Event 41  Girls Under 13 800 Meter Race A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   589 Erin MacFarlane        Pitreavie AC           2:26.56    9
  2   305 Caitlyn Christie       Forth Valley           2:29.89    7
  3   215 Connie Roxburgh        Edinburgh AC           2:30.48    6
  4   109 Phoebe Armstrong       Aberdeen AC            2:32.96    5
  5   721 Amber Wade             Team West              2:35.40    4
  6   890 Sophie Sinclair        VP Glasgow             2:37.69    3
  7   456 Anna Cairns            Lothian                2:38.21    2
  8   664 Beth Collins           Tayside & N,E Fife     2:42.98    1

Event 42  Girls Under 13 800 Meter Race B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   735 Jesssie Gilchrist      Team West              2:37.33    9
  2   529 Rebecca Sludden        Pitreavie AC           2:40.98    7
  3   486 Olivia Meikle          Lothian                2:42.89    6
  4   351 Charlotte Horne        Forth Valley           2:47.80    5
  5   236 Alix Sutton            Edinburgh AC           2:50.76    4
  6   891 Zoe Wilson             VP Glasgow             2:51.26    3



Event 43  Girls Under 15 1500 Meter Race A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   641 Anna Hedley            Tayside & N,E Fife     4:45.09    9
  2   715 Zoe Flower             Team West              4:46.41    7
  3   241 Katie Johnson          Edinburgh AC           4:50.92    6
  4   173 Emma Swanson           Aberdeen AC            5:17.03    5
  5   343 Charlie Marie Nola     Forth Valley           5:24.24    4
  6   880 Roisin Cameron-Coy     VP Glasgow             5:27.45    3
  7   484 Isla Kelly             Lothian                5:30.62    2

Event 44  Girls Under 15 1500 Meter Race B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   729 Abby Thomson           Team West              5:00.33    9
  2   253 Harriet Woodland-B     Edinburgh AC           5:11.98    7

Event 45  Women 1500 Meter Race A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   503 Sarah Coutts           Pitreavie AC           4:49.45    9
  2   223 Alice Goodall          Edinburgh AC           4:50.13    7
  3   490 Emily Andrew           Lothian                4:56.38    6
  4   774 Jill Carswell          Team West              5:05.68    5
  5   835 Becky Dumphy           VP Glasgow             5:18.07    4
  6   436 Abby McGlone           Lothian                5:47.61    3
  7   122 Sarah Knox             Aberdeen AC            6:16.32    2

Event 46  Women 1500 Meter Race B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   796 Holly Thomson          Team West              5:05.92    9
  2   804 Claire Thompson        VP Glasgow             5:21.11    7

Event 101  Women Hammer Throw A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
  1   234 Natalie Robbins        Edinburgh AC            55.60m    9
  2   802 Mhairi Porterfield     VP Glasgow              47.49m    7
  3   701 Heather Fawcett        Team West               44.69m    6
  4   451 Rachel MacLennan       Lothian                 38.68m    5
  5   648 Chloe Brown            Tayside & N,E Fife      35.34m    4

Event 102  Women Hammer Throw B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   239 Stephanie Fowler       Edinburgh AC            46.72m    9
  2   813 Katie Ord              VP Glasgow              44.61m    7
  3   737 Rachel Pugh            Team West               31.87m    6

Event 103  Women Triple Jump A
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================



  1   761 Carolyn Harvey         Team West               11.95m   3.7   9

....Event 103  Women Triple Jump A

  2   260 Gillian Cooke          Edinburgh AC            11.19m   2.0   7
  3   445 Tarryn Wood            Lothian                 10.82m   1.4   6
  4   658 Ellen Robertson        Tayside & N,E Fife      10.65m   3.0   5
  5   360 Anna Leishman          Forth Valley            10.42m   3.2   4
  6   805 Louise Anderson        VP Glasgow              10.17m   3.3   3
  7   111 Ailsa Gault            Aberdeen AC              8.45m   2.1   2

Event 104  Women Triple Jump B
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   780 Shona Ross             Team West               11.47m   1.8   9
  2   333 Katy McGonigal         Forth Valley            10.26m   3.3   7
  3   280 Anna Swan              Edinburgh AC             9.06m   3.0   6
  4   679 Phoebe Moncur          Tayside & N,E Fife       8.48m   3.0   5

Event 105  Girls Under 15 High Jump A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   855 Abbey Orr              VP Glasgow               1.60m    9
  2   355 Molly Cornes           Forth Valley             1.50m    7
  3   174 Abbie Crawford         Aberdeen AC              1.40m    4
  3   782 Felicity Rome          Team West                1.40m    5
  3  4481 Imogena Lewis          Lothian                  1.40m    6
  6   270 Ruby Renton            Edinburgh AC             1.35m    3
  7   595 Abbie Chisholm         Pitreavie AC             1.30m    2

Event 106  Girls Under 15 High Jump B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   879 Ellie Davidson         VP Glasgow               1.55m    9
  2   308 Morgan Robertson       Forth Valley             1.35m    7
  2   777 Skye Moulson           Team West                1.35m    6
  4   294 Yasmin Ali             Edinburgh AC             1.30m    5
  4   172 Ella Creamer           Aberdeen AC              1.30m    4

Event 107  Women Under 17 Shot Put A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   705 Haley Berry            Team West               11.02m    9
  2   298 Keira Waddell          Edinburgh AC            10.87m    7
  3   327 Ellen Rankin           Forth Valley             9.91m    6
  4   118 Jane Davidson          Aberdeen AC              9.74m    5
  5   612 Iona McFarlane         Tayside & N,E Fife       8.77m    4
  6   864 Keira Maxwell          VP Glasgow               8.48m    3
  7   451 Rachel MacLennan       Lothian                  8.26m    2
  8   568 Eilish DeSwarte        Pitreavie AC             7.65m    1

Event 108  Women Under 17 Shot Put B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   296 Emma Solley            Edinburgh AC             9.43m    9
  2   751 Iris Williams          Team West                9.00m    7
  3   601 Rebekah Rose           Tayside & N,E Fife       8.74m    6
  4   154 Una McGee              Aberdeen AC              7.92m    5
  5   406 Catriona McPheat       Lothian                  7.05m    4



Event 110  Women Pole Vault A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   481 Rosie Browne           Lothian                  2.80m    9
  1   844 Cara McCauley          VP Glasgow               2.80m    7
  3   111 Ailsa Gault            Aberdeen AC              2.50m    6

Event 112  Girls Under 13 Long Jump A
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   301 Mya McMahon            Forth Valley             4.90m   0.2   9
  2   233 Anna Widdowson         Edinburgh AC             4.76m   2.1   7
  3   720 Angelica Mayer         Team West                4.50m   3.1   6
  4   526 Sophie Jeynes          Pitreavie AC             4.16m  +0.0   5
  5   470 Grace MacDonald        Lothian                  4.13m   0.3   4
  6   654 Chaela Elder           Tayside & N,E Fife       4.09m  +0.0   3
  7   897 Erin Downie            VP Glasgow               3.89m   1.5   2
  8   159 Esther Barker          Aberdeen AC              3.02m   2.3   1

Event 113  Girls Under 13 Long Jump B
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   739 Madison Murdoch        Team West                4.41m   1.8   9
  2   331 Katie Bennie           Forth Valley             4.17m  +0.0   7
  3   594 Holly Gordon           Pitreavie AC             4.14m   2.5   6
  4   231 Isla Stewart           Edinburgh AC             3.93m  +0.0   5
  5   690 Ashleigh Reid          Tayside & N,E Fife       3.60m   2.5   4
  6   469 Sarah Burns            Lothian                  3.41m   NWI   3
  7   893 Zoe Loughrey           VP Glasgow               3.29m  +0.0   2

Event 114  Girls Under 15 Shot Put A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   716 Vivian Durah           Team West               12.06m    9
  2   875 Katie Burr             VP Glasgow               9.87m    7
  3   226 Mariem Ndiaye          Edinburgh AC             8.50m    6
  4   169 Cara Davie             Aberdeen AC              7.37m    5
  5   355 Molly Cornes           Forth Valley             7.01m    4
  6   426 Issy Bird              Lothian                  6.82m    3
  7   684 Lesley Rogers          Tayside & N,E Fife       6.32m    2
  8   587 Dani Mauchlen          Pitreavie AC             6.22m    1

Event 115  Girls Under 15 Shot Put B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   795 Jennifer Dallas        Team West               10.18m    9
  2   881 Lily Paterson          VP Glasgow               8.52m    7
  3   222 Susanne Anderson       Edinburgh AC             7.00m    6
  4   132 Lydia Barker           Aberdeen AC              5.67m    5
  5   313 Maia Helm              Forth Valley             5.58m    4

Event 116  Women Discus Throw A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   802 Mhairi Porterfield     VP Glasgow              31.08m    9
  2   737 Rachel Pugh            Team West               29.29m    7



....Event 116  Women Discus Throw A

  3   423 Mary Flockhart         Lothian                 22.87m    6
  4   239 Stephanie Fowler       Edinburgh AC            22.55m    5
  5   602 Lauryn Wood            Tayside & N,E Fife      20.99m    4
  6   101 Fiona Davidson         Aberdeen AC             20.15m    3
  7   358 Lauren Ten-Mills       Forth Valley            18.73m    2
  8   525 Ciara Bowman           Pitreavie AC            17.54m    1

Event 117  Women Discus Throw B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   800 Claire Cameron         VP Glasgow              27.03m    9
  2   234 Natalie Robbins        Edinburgh AC            21.58m    7
  3   102 Jade Halket            Aberdeen AC             18.69m    6
  4   648 Chloe Brown            Tayside & N,E Fife      18.64m    5
  5   790 Patricia Philips       Team West               13.86m    4
  6   559 Jemma Jaimieson        Pitreavie AC            10.90m    3

Event 118  Women High Jump A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   747 Emily McNicol          Team West                1.60m    9
  2   820 Emma Thompson          VP Glasgow               1.45m    7
  2   155 Louise Calder          Aberdeen AC              1.45m    6
  4   442 Amy Preiss             Lothian                  1.40m    5
  5   658 Ellen Robertson        Tayside & N,E Fife       1.35m    4

Event 119  Women High Jump B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   822 Holly Little           VP Glasgow               1.45m    9
  2   490 Emily Andrew           Lothian                  1.25m    7

Event 120  Girls Under 15 Discus Throw A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   716 Vivian Durah           Team West               27.63m    9
  2   881 Lily Paterson          VP Glasgow              21.49m    7
  3   309 Molli Robb             Forth Valley            21.21m    6
  4   226 Mariem Ndiaye          Edinburgh AC            18.42m    5
  5   684 Lesley Rogers          Tayside & N,E Fife      18.16m    4
  6   426 Issy Bird              Lothian                 15.69m    3
  7   140 Iona McGuire           Aberdeen AC             13.13m    2

Event 121  Girls Under 15 Discus Throw B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   795 Jennifer Dallas        Team West               20.46m    9
  2   308 Morgan Robertson       Forth Valley            15.27m    7
  3   867 Catriona Scott         VP Glasgow              15.02m    6
  4   633 Bella Pirie            Tayside & N,E Fife      14.34m    5



Event 122  Women Under 17 Long Jump A
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   798 Nicole Proudfoot       Team West                5.25m   4.2   9
  2   488 Rachel Johnstone       Lothian                  5.18m   2.4   7
  3   531 Isla Steel             Pitreavie AC             5.08m   3.2   6
  4   201 Jessica Forrest        Edinburgh AC             5.05m   2.8   5
  5   144 Abigail Robertson      Aberdeen AC              4.54m   3.2   4
  6   859 Ava Smith              VP Glasgow               4.42m   3.8   3
  7   671 Eve Rennie             Tayside & N,E Fife       4.31m   3.0   2
  8   320 Katie Sharkey          Forth Valley             4.01m   2.6   1

Event 123  Women Under 17 Long Jump B
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   457 Michelle Blaikie       Lothian                  5.03m   1.3   9
  2   567 Beth Aitken            Pitreavie AC             4.67m   3.4   7
  3   707 Rachel Callan          Team West                4.59m   2.1   6
  4   612 Iona McFarlane         Tayside & N,E Fife       4.08m  +0.0   5
  5   299 Isla Innes             Edinburgh AC             4.06m  +0.0   4
  6   158 Jess Daniel            Aberdeen AC              3.58m   1.2   3

Event 124  Women Under 17 Discus Throw A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   705 Haley Berry            Team West               35.05m    9
  2   296 Emma Solley            Edinburgh AC            26.42m    7
  3   864 Keira Maxwell          VP Glasgow              25.88m    6
  4   612 Iona McFarlane         Tayside & N,E Fife      25.17m    5
  5   154 Una McGee              Aberdeen AC             23.43m    4
  6   451 Rachel MacLennan       Lothian                 20.66m    3
  7   568 Eilish DeSwarte        Pitreavie AC            16.22m    2
  8   327 Ellen Rankin           Forth Valley             9.58m    1

Event 125  Women Under 17 Discus Throw B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   601 Rebekah Rose           Tayside & N,E Fife      24.25m    9
  2   201 Jessica Forrest        Edinburgh AC            24.20m    7
  3   751 Iris Williams          Team West               21.04m    6
  4   898 Mia Weir               VP Glasgow              19.01m    5
  5   104 Kirsty Oldham          Aberdeen AC             12.62m    4

Event 126  Girls Under 15 Long Jump A
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   855 Abbey Orr              VP Glasgow               5.17m   1.3   9
  2   207 Esther Watson          Edinburgh AC             5.06m   3.4   7
  3   467 Elena Clark            Lothian                  4.67m   2.6   6
  4   312 Ella Watson            Forth Valley             4.66m   1.7   5
  5   779 Lauren Agnew           Team West                4.44m   1.8   4
  6   174 Abbie Crawford         Aberdeen AC              4.10m   1.4   3
  7   595 Abbie Chisholm         Pitreavie AC             4.08m   4.0   2



  8   684 Lesley Rogers          Tayside & N,E Fife       3.42m   2.2   1

Event 127  Girls Under 15 Long Jump B
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   879 Ellie Davidson         VP Glasgow               4.89m   2.6   9
  2   235 Molly Reville          Edinburgh AC             4.78m   2.3   7
  3   313 Maia Helm              Forth Valley             4.43m   3.3   6
  4   777 Skye Moulson           Team West                4.29m   3.8   5
  5   132 Lydia Barker           Aberdeen AC              3.54m   3.9   4
  6   691 Isla Manning           Tayside & N,E Fife       3.27m   1.7   3
  7   439 Ruth Wilson            Lothian                  3.26m   4.2   2

Event 129  Women Shot Put A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   802 Mhairi Porterfield     VP Glasgow              13.41m    9
  2   234 Natalie Robbins        Edinburgh AC             9.98m    7
  3   737 Rachel Pugh            Team West                9.07m    6
  4   102 Jade Halket            Aberdeen AC              8.80m    5
  5   648 Chloe Brown            Tayside & N,E Fife       8.07m    4

Event 130  Women Shot Put B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   260 Gillian Cooke          Edinburgh AC             9.82m    9
  2   805 Louise Anderson        VP Glasgow               7.77m    7
  3   111 Ailsa Gault            Aberdeen AC              6.13m    6
  4   790 Patricia Philips       Team West                4.86m    5
  5   617 Sophie Kidd            Tayside & N,E Fife       3.67m    4

Event 131  Women Under 17 High Jump A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   162 Carmen Neat            Aberdeen AC              1.65m    7
  1   457 Michelle Blaikie       Lothian                  1.65m    9
  3   859 Ava Smith              VP Glasgow               1.50m    5
  3   536 Sinead Steel           Pitreavie AC             1.50m    6
  5   798 Nicole Proudfoot       Team West                1.45m    3
  5   328 Kerry Robertson        Forth Valley             1.45m    4

Event 132  Women Under 17 High Jump B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   838 Caitlin Cameron-Co     VP Glasgow               1.50m    7
  1   144 Abigail Robertson      Aberdeen AC              1.50m    9

Event 133  Women Long Jump A
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   712 Rachel Alexander       Team West                5.79m   3.5   9
  2   358 Lauren Ten-Mills       Forth Valley             5.45m   3.7   7
  3   260 Gillian Cooke          Edinburgh AC             5.32m   3.3   6
  4   413 Kerry Morris           Lothian                  5.26m   3.5   5
  5   516 Bethany McAndrew       Pitreavie AC             5.04m   1.8   4
  6   805 Louise Anderson        VP Glasgow               5.00m   5.3   3



  7   658 Ellen Robertson        Tayside & N,E Fife       4.65m   1.8   2
  8   111 Ailsa Gault            Aberdeen AC              4.32m   3.8   1

Event 134  Women Long Jump B
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   784 Emma Miller            Team West                5.03m   3.8   9
  2   415 Emma Pedrana           Lothian                  4.65m   2.8   7
  3   280 Anna Swan              Edinburgh AC             4.48m   3.7   6
  4   679 Phoebe Moncur          Tayside & N,E Fife       3.94m   3.3   5
  5   155 Louise Calder          Aberdeen AC              3.92m   3.7   4

Event 135  Women Javelin Throw A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   298 Keira Waddell          Edinburgh AC            41.27m    9
  2   824 Charlotte Steele       VP Glasgow              34.06m    6
  2   423 Mary Flockhart         Lothian                 34.06m    7
  4   531 Isla Steel             Pitreavie AC            27.45m    5
  5   602 Lauryn Wood            Tayside & N,E Fife      25.52m    4
  6   737 Rachel Pugh            Team West               24.43m    3
  7   102 Jade Halket            Aberdeen AC             19.42m    2

Event 136  Women Javelin Throw B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   442 Amy Preiss             Lothian                 26.76m    9
  2   296 Emma Solley            Edinburgh AC            26.57m    7
  3   648 Chloe Brown            Tayside & N,E Fife      25.39m    6
  4   820 Emma Thompson          VP Glasgow              22.89m    5
  5   506 Skye Marshall          Pitreavie AC            16.04m    4
  6   790 Patricia Philips       Team West               10.47m    3

Event 137  Girls Under 13 Shot Put A
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   888 Meghan Porterfield     VP Glasgow              12.38m    9
  2   301 Mya McMahon            Forth Valley             7.50m    7
  3   231 Isla Stewart           Edinburgh AC             7.23m    6
  4   721 Amber Wade             Team West                7.02m    5
  5   690 Ashleigh Reid          Tayside & N,E Fife       6.39m    4
  6   594 Holly Gordon           Pitreavie AC             5.97m    3

                        Women - Team Rankings - 85 Events Scored

  7   159 Esther Barker          Aberdeen AC              4.42m    2

Event 138  Girls Under 13 Shot Put B
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   300 Darcia Black           Forth Valley             7.26m    9

=========================================================================================
    1) Team West                  495        2) Edinburgh AC              407
    3) VP Glasgow                 401        4) Forth Valley              322
    5) Tayside & N,E Fife         306        6) Lothian                   292
    7) Aberdeen AC                270        8) Pitreavie AC              214

  2   883 Sarah Bonad            VP Glasgow               5.94m    7
  2   537 Olivia Knowles         Pitreavie AC             5.94m    6
  4   255 Nimi Fakunle           Edinburgh AC             5.74m    5
  5   664 Beth Collins           Tayside & N,E Fife       5.61m    4
=========================================================================================





Scotstoun

Result Team

1 Forth Valley Pos. 3 Pos. 1 Pos. 1 Pos. 1

Acc 01:00.61 Ind 01:00.61 Acc 02:01.86 Ind 01:01.25 Acc 03:01.92 Ind 01:00.06 Acc 04:02.84 Ind 01:00.92

2 Aberdeen Pos. 4 Pos. 3 Pos. 4 Pos. 2

Acc 01:01.66 Ind 01:01.66 Acc 02:03.45 Ind 01:01.79 Acc 03:08.18 Ind 01:04.73 Acc 04:03.93 Ind 00:55.75

3 Edinburgh Pos. 2 Pos. 2 Pos. 2 Pos. 3

Acc 01:00.27 Ind 01:00.27 Acc 02:03.14 Ind 01:02.87 Acc 03:06.91 Ind 01:03.77 Acc 04:10.05 Ind 01:03.14

4 Lothian Pos. 5 Pos. 6 Pos. 6 Pos. 4

Acc 01:02.58 Ind 01:02.58 Acc 02:05.71 Ind 01:03.13 Acc 03:14.64 Ind 01:08.93 Acc 04:15.38 Ind 01:00.74

5 Tayside & NE Fife Pos. 1 Pos. 5 Pos. 5 Pos. 5

Acc 00:59.37 Ind 00:59.37 Acc 02:05.64 Ind 01:06.27 Acc 03:12.94 Ind 01:07.30 Acc 04:15.82 Ind 01:02.88

6 VP Glasgow Pos. 6 Pos. 4 Pos. 3 Pos. 5

Acc 01:03.73 Ind 01:03.73 Acc 02:03.90 Ind 01:00.17 Acc 03:07.97 Ind 01:04.07 Acc 04:18.60 Ind 01:10.63

DNS Pitreavie

DNS Team West

Senior Women 4 x 400m

1st Leg 2nd Leg 3rd Leg 4th Leg

Scottish Women's League Match 2 24/06/2018
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